Annexure V

SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR M.Tech.- It Semester & Ph.D.- I’ Year

(AUTUMN SEMESTER (ODD SEMESTER): A.Y. 2021 - 22)

(Autumn Semester)

Activity Week | Duration
1 |Commencement of teaching 1 Sept‘.‘ 6 (Mon.),2021
. 2 |Mid Semester Examination 7 |Oct. 18 (Mon.) - Oct. 23 (Sat.), 2021
3 | Diwali break for Faculty and 9 |Nov. 01 (Mon.) - Nov. 05 (Fri.), 2021
Students '
4 |Submission of the XX grades 14 |Dec. 10 (Fri.), 2021
5 [Make up tests for Mid-Sem / 15 |Dec. 13 (Mon.) - Dec. 17 (Fri.), 2021
practical Examinations
6 Last day of teaching 15 |Dec. 18 (Sat.), 2021
7 End-Seméster Examinations 16 |Dec.20 (Mon.)- Dec. 24 (Fri.), 2021
8 |Commencement of the next 18 |Jan. 03(Mon.),2022
Semester
9 |Supplementary Examinations - Feb. 07(Mon.)- Feb. 19(Sat), 2022

Note: (1)
(2)
(3)

4)
()

Six-day teaching schedule, including Saturdays, would be followed for last ten weeks
w.e.f. September 27, 2021.

Their Spring Semester part is same as that of the Spring Semester part of the Academic
Calendar of the AY 2021-22 approved in the 50" Senate of the Institute. ’

The mode of teaching would be online until further notifications as per the minutes of the
50™ Senate meeting [Res. 7.2(a)].

Procedure for M.Tech. course registration at the Institute will be notified soon.

The schedule of M.Tech. physical document verification will be notified sepafately.
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